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Anlage
Am Gorbach 10, 59394 Nordkirchen
T 01722598855

Hallenadresse
Am Gorbach 10, 59394 Nordkirchen
T 025961551

Sportwart/in
Dornhege, Leonie
T +49 15738212237 leoniedornhege@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilde, Johanna
T +4915770222248 johannalie@freenet.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Birgit Erdmann
m 015221787659; birgitscheele@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

13
14
15
16

Simonsmeier, Stefanie
Kooijman, Daniela

(SG mit TC Ascheberg)
Ahlmann, Dorothee
Schroder, Anne
Erdmann, Birgit

Jung, Simone
Domhdéver, Christina
Leifeld, Heike

Litke Uphues, Marion
Dorn, Beate

Schmitz, Judith
Zahlten, Ruth

(SG mit TC Ascheberg)
Gilles, Andrea

VoR, Stephanie
Quedereit, Petra

Frye, Melanie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
27852072
27351283

26653650
28300500
27253143
27452660
28200720
27752186
28100442
26651882
27952172
26753511

26752169
28252721
27551582
28452532

LK
LK13,1
LK14,6

LK19,0
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,5

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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